$2,650,000

LN ROSEMARY 1308, NAPLES, FL, 34103

Great Location. Only Estate Lot Available in the entire Area 1.14

acres. All Water and Sewer Utilities bought and paid for to this

site, which are two Separate. If you are coming out of Port Royal,
Aqualane Shores, Royal Harbour, Olde Naples and want a B
Property for a Family Compound, look “No Further”. Big space

[...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone:  (+1) 239 529 7747 /ﬁ@/g\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Add . 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL e ———
ress: 34102 SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST




Room type Length Width

Family Room
Dining Room
Bedroom

Great Room
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Garage

Kitchen

Building Details

Year built: 1965
ParkingTotal: 1

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco, Wood
Frame

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples,

Address: 34102

12.6

11

13

25.3

13.3

14.6

20

13.9

12

10.9

12.3

13.6

10.9

10

11.3

13

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No
Roof: Metal

Parking: Attached Carport

FL

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Features: Built-In Cabinets, Walk-In
Closet(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Awning(s)
GarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Cooktop, Refrigerator/Freezer, Washer

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No

Cooling: Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No




