



**\$2,650,000**

## **LN ROSEMARY 1308, NAPLES, FL, 34103**

<https://naplesviews.com>

Great Location. Only Estate Lot Available in the entire Area 1.14 acres. All Water and Sewer Utilities bought and paid for to this site, which are two Separate. If you are coming out of Port Royal, Aqualane Shores, Royal Harbour, Olde Naples and want a Property for a Family Compound, look "No Further". Big space [...]

- 3 beds
- 2 baths
- Residential
- Single Family Residence
- Active
- 1800 sq ft



## **Rooms**

### **Call us now**



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: [info@madleinep.sg-host.com](mailto:info@madleinep.sg-host.com)

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

Room type	Length	Width
Family Room	12.6	12
Dining Room	11	10.9
Bedroom	13	12.3
Great Room	25.3	13.6
Bedroom	13.3	10.9
Master Bedroom	14.6	10
Garage	20	11.3
Kitchen	13.9	13

## Building Details

**Year built:** 1965

**ArchitecturalStyle:** Ranch, Single Family

**ParkingTotal:** 1

**NewConstructionYN:** No

**Exterior material:** Concrete Block, Stucco, Wood Frame

**Roof:** Metal

**Heating:** Central Electric

**Parking:** Attached Carport

## Amenities & Features

### Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: [info@madleinep.sg-host.com](mailto:info@madleinep.sg-host.com)

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



**Features:** Built-In Cabinets, Walk-In Closet(s)

**Amenities:** Cooktop, Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Refrigerator/Freezer, Washer

**ExteriorFeatures:** Awning(s)

**Waterfront available:** No

**GarageYN:** No

**AttachedGarageYN:** No

**CoolingYN:** Yes

**Cooling:** Central Electric

**PoolPrivateYN:** No

**FireplaceYN:** No

## Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: [info@madleinep.sg-host.com](mailto:info@madleinep.sg-host.com)

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102